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6,00 
11.00 
11,15 
iS 25 

FRIDAY 
Reflection 
Meridian 
Cartoons 
Romper Room 
Chez Helene 
Nursery School 
Ring Round-Mon,Wed.Fri. 
Nat,Sch,-Tuecs,.é&Thurs, 
Loretta Young 
Take Thirty 
Scarlett Hill 
At Home 
Razzle Dazzle 
Cartoons 
News, Weather, Sports 
CBC NEWS - EVERY DAY 
Today in Sports 
Pierre Burton 

THURSDAY - Jan, 31 
6.30 Panorama 

Father Knows Best 
Story Of 
Defenders 
Playdate 
Dr, Kildare 
MOVIE - JUKE GIRL +1; 

FRIDAY - Feb, 1 

| 

| 2.45 

6,30 oe 
7.30 

| 8,00 
8,30 

; 9,00 
| 9,30 
10.30 

Friendly Giant 
Margie 
One Step Beyond 
Henessy 
Country Roarkows 
True 
Tommy Ambrose 
Empire 
Have Gun Will Travel 

  

7.30 
| 8,00 

9.00 

Holiday Hayride 
Naked City — 
Hockey-Chic, © Mont, 

11,30 “FRESH FROM PARIS" 
SATURDAY = Feb. 2 

! 1,00 Youth 63 

2,00 Curling-Ont, vs Que, 
3.00 Track & Field Meet 
4,00 Bowling 
5,00 Kingfisher. Cove 
5.30 Bugs. Bunny 

; 6,30 Hancock 
| 7.00 Beverly Hillbillies 
{ 

| 

; 10,15 
10,45 
11.10 

  

12.25 
12.40 

  

11,15 

  

| 2.45 
: 6.30 

  

Juliette 

Let?s Talk About It 

MOVIE - MAN POWER 
SUNDAY .- Feb. 3 

sacred Heart 
The Living Word 
News & Sports 
This is the Life 
Country Calendar 
Time of Your Life 
Speaking French 
Heritage 
20/20 
20th Century 
Citizens Forum 
Nature of Things 
Flicka 

Take a Chance. 
Peter Pan 

Bonanza 

Closeup 
Sports 

"$0 EVIL SO YOUNG* 
MONDAY - Feb, .4 

Friendly Giant 
Lucy Show 

ene a entaenaenne- emma cnet erent seinaeanaaaaiaiiaiiiiiidteammenes 
CKPR - TV - CHANNEL 2 
MONDAY THROUGH 

4 

a tA ee Mt pen te etme a a te ge cect 

  

1.30 

  

WLUC - TV -— CHANNEL 6 

  

THURSDAY - Jan, 31 
6,30 
7.30 
8,00 
9,00 

10,00 
11,30 
FRIDAY - Feb, 1 
6.30 
7.00 
7.39 
8.30 
9.30 

10,30 

  

Going My Way 
Sea Hunt 
Perry Mason 
Twilight Zone 

Hazel 
Loretta Young 

Rawhide 
Sounds of the City 
77 Sunset Strip 
Jr. Achiev, Week Program 
MOVIE - DRANGO 

SATURDAY - Feb, 2 

9.00 Capt, Kangaroo 
10.00 Alvin & The Chipmunks 
10,30 Mighty Mouse 
11,00 Rin Tin Tin 
11.30 Roy Rogers 
12,00 Sky King 
12.30 Reading Room 
1,00 CBS NEWS 

1,30 Riverboat 
2.30 Golf 
3.30 Bowling 
4,30 Basketball 
6,15 News, Weather, Sports 
6,30 Defenders 
7.30 Jackie Gleason 
8.30 Gunsmoke 

Have Gun Will Travel 
Fight/Make that Spare 
Yancy Derringer 
WSATURDAY?S CHILDREN 

SUNDAY -— Feb, 3 
8,00 Finland Calling 

10,00 Lamp Unto My Feet 
10.30 Look Up and Live 
11.00 Camera Three 
11.30 This is the Life 

  

   

  

Dinner With the President 
WEHE TEXAN & CALAMITY JANE 

7 aoc on January 5th, 

January 31, 1963 ~ 

  

Favorite Story 
MOVIE - OVERLAND TRAIL 

| 6.30 Walt Disney 
~30 Peter Gunn 7 

8,00 Lloyd Bridges 
| 8,30 Red Skelton 
| 9,30 Jack Benny 
10,00 Garry Moore 
11.30 Highway Patrol 
12,00 MOVIE - SUSPICION 
WEDNESDAY = Feb. 6 
6.30 
7.30 
8,30 
9,00 
9.30 

Hawaiian Eye 
Wagon Train 
Dickens & Fenster 
Beverly Hillbillies 
Dick Van Dyke 

10.00 U.S. Steel Hour 
11.30 "MEXICAN HAYRIDE 

WLUC - TV on the air at 8 AM 
News at 12.25, 3.55, 6,00 & 
11 PM. Sports 11,10, Almanac | 
11,20, Weather 11,25, 

Gites 

   

    

  

   
   

    

  

Y TERRACE BAY NEWS ~ 

EV_=_ SCHEDULE 12,00 Golf 
| .00 It is Writt 

7,00 Beachcomber eo Light Mine = 

7.30 Don Messer 1,45 The Christophers 
8.00 Danny Thomas 2,00 Bridge 

8.30: Camera. Canada 2.30 Sports Spectacular 
pe serene four 4,00 Public Affairs 

« n Vicw ‘ ; j j 

11,30 MOVIE ~ GUNS OF THE PECOS | 3°39 GTR “Coatewe. Bowl | 
TUESPAL = webs 5 6,00 20th Century 

2 h 6.30 The Deputy 
g.0% meee y 7.00. Lassie | 

. ore 7.30 Dennis the Menace 
8.30 Perry Mason 8,00 Ed Sullivan 
9,30 Front Page Challenge a ge | 

ee ee 10,00 Candid Camera 
11.30 W ; 10.30 Howard Smith & News | 

ea 11.00 CBS NEWS | 
et to 11,15 Weekend Report 

6.30 G 11,30 "THE SPIRIT OF CULVER | ° reat Outdoors Nay 
7,00 Dickens & Fenster MONDAY = Feb. 
7,30 Nations Business et were 

pot eerie 7,30 To Tell the Truth | 
8.30 Parade 8,00 I've Got a Secret | 

9.00 Ben Casey ; 8.30 Lucille Ball 
10.00 News Magazine | hed Ebde Pras 
10.30 Explorations : nis f | 
Jie Editorial — sot Sk 

| 

i 

| 

i 

| 

| 

    

    
    Safes tgp Sires 

STORK CLUB 

        
  

  

Gor ne te BALL te 5 
AV, EE it,     

    

Born to, Mr, and Mrs, C, 
| Koloay of Terrace Bay, a 
idaughter on January 22nd, 

Born to, Mr, and Mrs. D, 
White of Schreiber, a dau- 
ghter on January 25th, 

;. Born to, Mr, and Mrs, R, 
{Sabourin of Mobert, a dau- 
ighter on January 27th, 

The first baby born in 
1963 to Terrace Bay parents 
was a girl, Carla Rae Kolody 
to Mr, and Mrs, | 
on Jan, 22nd, Schreiber's 
New Year baby was. a daughter, 
born to Mr, and Mrs, J, St, 
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